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For Sale- - Used Cars I For Sale Used Clarsi !

GRABENHORST SPECIALSLEE OIIMAUT & CO., REALTORS
3 PLDROOM IIOMI
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jvt south or town
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"BRUCE'S ACRES"
BEAUTIFUL NEW KEIZER SUBDIVISION NOW OFFERED FOR SALE

PAVEMENT ON TWO SIDES. GENEROUS LOTS 100 FEET FKONTAGE. 20B
TO NEARLY 300 FEET DEEP. EACH LOT HAS TWO OR MORE LARGE WAL-
NUT TREES AT FRONT WEST OF KEIZER SCHOOL WHERE HIGHWAY
BEA.iS RIGHT. DRIVE PAST THIS LOVELY TRACT.

SALEM REALTY CO., REALTORS
"EXCLUSIVE AGENTS"

fm hM mul tnah wood fu

SILVERTON ROAD
li acre, suburban home. Attractive

yard. Good barn, bom alalia for two
horse. Pasture. Cltjr bua service. Im-
mediate possession. Owner moved 49
miles away. He want action SMJO.

KEIZER PISTRICT
Located juat north of the Keizer

school. A modern 3 room home. 1
large bedrnoma, port basement, fire-
place lngliving room, good utility
room. Over I acre of rich soil 1200.

LARGE HOME
A well built and very comfortable S

bedroom home, double plumbing, part
basement with otl furnace, wired for
rang and elec. water heater. Double
lot. lOOxloS. shade, trees, garden space.
Corner lot 10.300.

t BEDROOM HOME
Beautiful creek property. Large lot.

room for other houses, well landscaped.
Good comfortable home, double plumb-
ing, fireplace, nice clean basement with
automatic oil furnace. Vacant now.
nut of town owner. Priced at 112.000.
Term.

S. SUMMER STREET
Spacious 1 rm. home, plus maid's quarters. Auto-o- il heat, recreation rm.

in basement. Philippine mahugay finish. A; REAL FAMILY HOME CLOSE IN
LOCATION. Call Coburn L. Crabenhorst.

l! j CREEK HOME
A Teal family home, 1 Ige.; rms. auto-o- il hot water heat, hdwd. floors, fire-

place, rm. tn basement, dble. garage, spacious grounds. Owners leaving city.
FOR APPOINTMENT call Dale L. Shepherd.

j N. SALEM SPECIAL
3 bdrm. English type home, hdwd. floors, fireplace, full basement, saw-

dust heat. Completely redecorated inside Sc out. Price 110. Call Dale L.
Shepherd.

DAIRY FARM
20t acre located near Turner 83 acres of bottom land under cult, with

stream, bal. pasture with some: good timber, strictly modern 3 bdrm. home.
Ige. living rm 2 tile baths basement, furnace, good tenant house. Lge. dairy
barn, horse barn A other outhuildmgs A REAL FARM HOME. Let us show
you this place. YOU WILL LIKE IT Call G. H. Crabenhorst. Jr.

ill I SACRIFICE
Modern rm. home. English type, fireplace, hdwd. floori. guto-o- dl heat,

full basement, nook. dble. garage. Ige. lot. many trees, quick possession. Owner
leaving city. Price 3 000. CaU G. H. Crabenhorst, Jr. ,

5

SOUTH RIVER ROAD HOME
WIDE RIVER FRONTAGE Beautiful rm. modern home with fireplace,

balcony overlooking Willamette River, tennis court or picnic grounds, boat
landing, dble. garage, appro. 1 73 acres of grounds. THIS IS TRULY YOUR
COUNTRY HOME. Price 312 SOU. FOR DETAILS, call Coburn L. Crabenhorst.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS

Phone 7ftS0149 N. High St.

VISIT SALEM'S NEW MODERN GARAGE

SHROCK MOTOR CO.
HUDSON SALES AND SERVICE

Repairing all make-;-. Complete body rebuilding.
Free Estimates.

Good Used Cars a Specialty
Two corners Church and Chemeketa Streets

KSLM, 12:45 to 1 p. m. Monday
through Saturday

SPECIAL BROADCAST- - Thursday, 7:30 p. m
to 8:00 every week.
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Exchani -- Real Etate Business Opportunities
7000 SAND Sc Gravel business.

For information call Mr. Ruskin.
Huff Real Estate Co.

WILL Trade new 3 B. R. he. In
Albany for one similar in Salem, either
2or 3 B. R. Ph. 9131.

BY OWNER: Good income from nine
clean,' spacious rooms divided Into 2
apartments, plus extra sleeping room,
fuel A storage basement, laundry
trays A nice lawn. 7300. Will trade
for 2 bed room home A rash. Phone
24831 or call at 730 Mill Street.

341 Chemeketa St.
Phnne

REALTORS
Phone 387

LEE OHM ART & CO., REALTORS
4T7 l OVT ST PHONE 980 OR 403S
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

ACME USED CARS
Front and Center St. Salem, Ore.

MARKET

INCOME PROPERTY
Phone 0133

COTTAGE COURT. 4 UNITS S years
old. Each unit has 1 bedroom, kitch-
en, bath room, living room, attached
grge., utility space with Idry. trays,
auto. elec. wtr. heater, new elec.
range, oil circulator. Gross annual
Income of 1920. Call or phone for
more information.

SPACIOUS 4 BEDROOM HOUSE with
new 3 room apartment in rear over
dble. garage. House has double
plumbing and excellent possibilities
for renting three upstairs bedrooms.
Good location 4 blocks from State
office building. 122x178 lot on creek.
Plenty of room to build additional
rentals

FOUR UNIT APARTMENT house, plus
owner's living quarters. 3 units fur-
nished. Full basement, air condi-
tioned furnace, double 'grge . Four
blocks from State office building.
Showing good return on the invest-
ment, i

Ahrams and Ellin, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 81SS

Insurance Mortgage
"""Restaurant located m good: "town.
17 stools, owner claims groaa take $4000
mo.. $2000 worth of equipment, lot
approx. 27 by 100, bldg. 27 by 40. All
this goes for only $7000.

Floyd Volkel Real Estate
474 Court Phone 3904

AUTO COURT. IS units. Located on
99 Hwy. Doing good business. See this
court. Price $29,500.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finanqe Co., Realtors
133 S. High Phone 4121

$17,000. As Apt. hse. one 3 rm. 2
three 2 rm, 2 one rm, all furnished
except one. basement, sawdust burner
furnace, lot 100x1 00. income $183 per
mo. besides owners apt.

MELVIN JOHNSON
349 N. Cottage St. Ph. 3723

YOUNG Veteran witfi ten years
business experience desires active in-
terest, tn going business. Will invest
to twenty thousand ($20,000.00). Box
980 Statesman.

PROFITABLE SXW-MlLtrSEn- jP

FULLY OPERATING SAW-MIL- L.

Capacity 20 to 25 Thousand per day.
fully equipped. Log pond of 150.000
capacity. 'Planer and side tracks. Corn-ple- te

logging equipment with trucks,
tracks, logging roads and million
feet of fine timber close to mill set up,
and more available. Possession can be
obtained quickly. Owner la not able
to carry on account of sickness. This
has always been a profitable operation.
The price has been reduced on account
of owner sickness. We will be very
pleased to show this property to any
interested parties. .

HOMES FOR SALE
Phone 0133

tWM-liM- AIL HOME, conveniently lo-
cated, near bus. school and
stores

343O0--TKRM- S 4 room house Plus apt.
over dole grge.. large lot. lawn,
shrubbery. 3 blks to bus.

7340 NEWLY REDECORATED, two
bedrooms, full basement, new
garage, excellent location on
bus line, store across street.I', hlk to school.

3TO0 HOME AND INCOME, two bed-
room home, full basement, fire-
place, plus apartment in rear
renting for 333 per month.Large lot and lawn.

$7300 W ELL BUILT TWO BEDROOM
home, beautiful oak floors, sun
porch, automatic oil furnace.' double garage, elec. water heat-
er. I blk. to school. ' blk. to
bus

--WOONEW TWO BEDROOM home.
full batement. unfinished up-atai-

hardwood floors. Vene-
tian Minds, furnace heat. This
home can sell GI.

Abratm and Ellis. Inc.

Reimann Real Estate
1 1330 DO YOU WANT rm house

with . acre for about IJJOO?
If ao Investigate this unfin-
ished one for 3I330.

12300 Unfinished houae In restricted
Dial owner ta lncreaing his
price as he finishes, so buy
now,: Call Spread borough. :

4-- Here is S bdrm home with
attached garage that la just

i the thing for low coat housing,
Call McClauflin.

gxaso This 1 small cute t bdrm
home with floor furnace, fir

cloae to bua 4k schools.
South. CaU Baron. i

7730 A good house with liv rm din
rm. nt. eewduat heat,
north, don't wait. CaU Spread-boroug- h.

?

17350 Th is setup cart solve many? prob-ln- s.

J houaea. both rms.
modern on 2 acre with M cher-
ry trees, think of the possibil-
ities. Call Ruberg. i

$A300 A gracioua home with large
rms. and windows, grand Aot
with fruit trees, aome of the
furniture goes. Call McClaufl-
in-

9030 This Could fit you. 3 bdrm home
spacious living A dining rms.
carpeted wall to wall, large
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
prune. acres cherries, 1 acre ' of

aches. Good houae and out bldg.S 11 Mr. Smith.
Huff Real Estate Co.

REALTORS
341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eve. Ph.
CHOICE 10 Acre farm with 3 Bed

18" mill block and heavy slab wood.
Can be burned now. No sawdust, dirt
or edgings. Good clean wood. Phone
9453. 2025 South 12th St.. Salem, Ore.

CHOICE mill wood. "2 - unit load
S13 00 Ph 6444 Hlehway Fuel

PREST-O-LOG- manufactured and
sold by Capital Lumber Co.. North
Cherry Ave Superior: fuel for furnace,
circulator, range and fireplace Phone
8MS2 Immediate delivery

BONE DRY Sc green mill wood, green
18" slab for furnace Capital Lumber

fuel Co Ph 7721 Sc 6024
DRY Or green old fir 2 ft. 16" and

log ends. Ph. 3380. R. M. Ashcraft.
844 Mill St.

Wanted Real Estate

McKillop Real Estate Agency
2073 FAIRGROUND ROAD. Ph.

Evenings orjSunday , or 9340
BRICK Apartment Building, excel-

lent construction ond condition. 18
apt's with private baths, newly decor-
ated, nicely furnished. Including
ranges, refrigerators, good automatic
heating system, 12 garages, very close
in North, owner selling on account
death in family, could not be dupli-
cated today for the selling price of
$68,500.

New Business Building now leased
for long term on monthly rental will
NET 9 on investment, lessee pays
upkeep, including exterior. Interior,
roof, only expense to Owner is Taxes
and insurance. A real investment.
Price (39.000.

RESTAURANT FULLY EQUIPPED
Fountain. Well located, large ca-

pacity, low rent, long lease. Nice liv-
ing qtrs. Illness reason for selling.
Rock bottom price for quick sale.
$5250.
SERVICE STATION Sc WORK SHOP

Good location on corner in small
town. North. Long lease. low rent.
Living qtrs. available. Stock at in-
ventory. $790.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
184 S.Cornl. St. Phone 8389. Eve. 7440

SMALL Restaurant on 99E. fully
equipped including electric cash reg-
ister, neon sign. auto, gas water heat-- ?.

etc. Full, price $2250. Call 2 1 200.
$14,500. Furnished apt. close to state

bldgs. Has basement with oil furnace.
Each apt. has bath. Bringing in good
income.

CaU O. V. Hume with
'tate Finance Co., Realtors

133 S. High Phone 4121

Will. Mo4 Wood sawing

sun god
(Egypt.)

19. Samarium
ym.)

20. Man's nam
21. Insect
22. Girl's nam
23. Perish
24. Suspend
24. Storage place
2T. Cuprum

(sym.)
29. Perform
30. Maker of

saddles
32. Frolicsomt
34. Food-As- h

35. Kind of hat
36. One of steel

splints on
metal
skirt (var.)

37. Certain
38. Utile Island
39. Chair
40. Employed

DOWN
1. Capital

(Turk.)

WqODSawln$ 303
wo n. (om l. tn. uzi.
WOOD SawihgTRTJ Cross Ph. S178

' WE NEED LISTINGS
We have buyers for ell types of

homes and farms. Prompt, courteous
attention given to all listing.
Needham'8 Real Estate

341 State St. Room 4
I HAVE CASlFBUYERS for all typos

of city and suburban property for
promot and courteous service list your
property with
FLOYD VOLKEL Real State' Broker

474 Court Phone 3904
R EAL-E-ST AtE WANTED" r

We are urgently in need of listings.
A phone call or card will bring us out.

Burt Picha, Realtor

Exclusive
144 Na. 13th. 2 bdrm. liv rm. din-

ette, hdsd floors, fireplace, basement,
auto gas floor furnace, elect, hot wat-
er heater. Immediate possession. Call
Ruberg.

Reimann Real Estate
ILitttngs Skillfully Handled"

201 So High Ph. 3722 or 7S3S
Eve. A Sun. or 3621

7U00. Good Plastered 2 Bdr home.
Oil heat, floored attic. West Salem.
Call Craig.

Burt Picha, Realtors
PH 3219 or 3033 337 N. High Street" DUTClTTOrf ACE

Near Swegle school. yrs. old. 2
bedrooms, hdw. floors down. Venetian
blinds. Acre. Filbert trees. Price

7230.
Call My lea Henderson

Je Hutchison, Realtor

s

p15

it

"P"

Wr 11 W li--M

Lost and Found

4MC 331 "i State
Ol'R DREAM'HOMF.

Thi at hitiul new. Ik it hullt like
p - ' Fiutrl plywood Wain proof

i ake ne brick front.3np.ae Im l.rv Ihn rm. combina-l.o- n

3 K Vedrma Estia Ig utility
V b..t-t- a Had floors. lt an.IUi,

T'ia at ifw of rite finest hount we ve
i.'lvileged to mh w for turns
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